
Sem 1st Session 2024-25

A. University Fee vide No: F.Acd/I/15571-15670 Dated: 27-03-2024

S.No. Particulars Amount

1 Registration Fee Rs. 440/-

2 Examination Form Fee Rs. 240/. (120/- each)

3 University Sports Fee Rs.580/- (Rs. 50/- to be deposited in Physical
Education Department and Rs. 530/- to be
deposited in the University chest)

4 University Development
Fee/Exam Fund

Rs. 350/- (75% Controller of Examination, 25%
University Chest)

5 Cultural Fee Rs.190/- (50% to be retained by the College and
50% to the Dean Students Welfare)

6 University Digitalization Fee Rs.260/-

7 University Corpus Fee Rs.260/-

8 University DIQA Fee Rs.260/-

9 University Examination Fee Rs.1840 (Rs. 920/-for each semester)

10 Examination Maintenance Fee Rs.320/- (Rs 160 /- each)

11 Red Cross Fees Rs.50/-

12 Resource Mobilization Fees Rs. 110/- (50 % Submitted to College
Development Council)

13 NSS Fees Rs. 150/- (Rs 75 /- with College & Rs 75 /-with
NSS PC, University of Jammu)

14 Alumni Fee Rs. 120 /-

15 Degree Fees Rs 980 /-
Total Rs. 6150 /-



B. Local Fund Fee Structure vide Govt. Order No: 297-HE of 2019 dated: 30-05-2019

S.NO. Particulars Amount
1 Seminar/Cultural Activities Fund Rs.30/-

2 College Magazine Fund Rs.80/-

3 Games/Sports Fund Rs.220/-

4 Motor Vehicle Fund Rs.60/-

5 Reading Room Fund Rs.50/-

6 Student Aid Fund Rs.100/-

7 Stationary Fund Rs.35/-

8 Building Fund Rs.165/-

9 College Pool Fund Rs.1950/-

10 Student Service Fund Rs.30/-

11 Medical Fund Rs.25/-

12 Relief Fund Rs.10/-

13 Red Cross Fund Rs. 50/-

14 Misc. Fee Rs.60/-

15 Admission Fee Rs.40/-

16 Edusat Fee Rs.25/-

17 Insurance Fee Rs.60/-

18 Furniture Fee Rs.70/-
19 NSS Fund Rs.50/-
20 Excursion Fee Rs.90/-
21 EVS Fund Rs.238/-
22 Subject Tour Fund Rs. 105/-

23 Identity Card Fund Rs. 50/-

Total Rs. 3593

Other Fees

Eligibility Fee Rs. 970 /- (to be charged from the students other than JKBOSE)



Fee Structure:

For Semester I- B.A (ARTS) - Rs. 6150 (Univ. Fees)+ Rs. 3593 (Govt Fees) = Rs 9743/-

For students Other than JKBOSE B.A (ARTS) - Rs. 9743/- + Rs. 1070 /- = Rs 10813/-

Note: Late Fees as per the norms issued by University of Jammu.



Sem 3rd Session 2024-25

A. University Fee vide No: F.Acd/I/15571-15670 Dated: 27-03-2024

S.No. Particulars Amount

1 Examination Form Fee Rs. 240/. (120/- each)

2 University Sports Fee Rs.580/- (Rs. 50/- to be deposited in Physical
Education Department and Rs. 530/- to be
deposited in the University chest)

3 University Development Fee/Exam
Fund

Rs. 350/- (75% Controller of Examination, 25%
University Chest)

4 Cultural Fee Rs.190/- (50% to be retained by the College and
50% to the Dean Students Welfare)

5 University Digitalization Fee Rs.260/-

6 University Corpus Fee Rs.260/-

7 University DIQA Fee Rs.260/-

8 University Examination Fee Rs.1840 (Rs. 920/-for each semester)

9 Examination Maintenance Fee Rs.320/- (Rs 160 /- each)

10 Red Cross Fees Rs.50/-

11 Resource Mobilization Fees Rs. 110/-

12 NSS Fees Rs. 150/- (Rs 75 /- with College & Rs 75 /-with
NSS PC, University of Jammu)

Total Rs. 4610 /-



B. Local Fund Fee Structure vide Govt. Order No: 297-HE of 2019 dated: 30-05-2019

S.NO. Particulars Amount
1 Seminar/Cultural Activities Fund Rs.30/-

2 College Magazine Fund Rs.80/-

3 Games/Sports Fund Rs.220/-

4 Motor Vehicle Fund Rs.60/-

5 Reading Room Fund Rs.50/-

6 Student Aid Fund Rs.100/-

7 Stationary Fund Rs.35/-

8 Building Fund Rs.165/-

9 College Pool Fund Rs.1950/-

10 Student Service Fund Rs.30/-

11 Medical Fund Rs.25/-

12 Relief Fund Rs.10/-

13 Red Cross Fund Rs. 50/-

14 Misc. Fee Rs.60/-

15 Admission Fee Rs.40/-

16 Edusat Fee Rs.25/-

17 Insurance Fee Rs.60/-

18 Furniture Fee Rs.70/-
19 NSS Fund Rs.50/-
20 Excursion Fee Rs.90/-
21 Identity Card Fund Rs. 50/-

Total Rs. 3250 /-

Other Fees

Eligibility Fee Rs. 970 /- (to be charged from the students other than JKBOSE)



Fee Structure:

For Semester III- B.A (ARTS) - Rs. 4610 (Univ. Fees)+ Rs. 3250 (Govt Fees) = Rs 7860/-

Note: Late Fees as per the norms issued by University of Jammu



Sem 5th Session 2024-25

A. University Fee vide No: F.Acd/I/15571-15670 Dated: 27-03-2024

S.No. Particulars Amount

1 Examination Form Fee Rs. 240/. (120/- each)

2 University Sports Fee Rs.580/- (Rs. 50/- to be deposited in Physical
Education Department and Rs. 530/- to be
deposited in the University chest)

3 University Development Fee/Exam
Fund

Rs. 350/- (75% Controller of Examination, 25%
University Chest)

4 Cultural Fee Rs.190/- (50% to be retained by the College and
50% to the Dean Students Welfare)

5 University Digitalization Fee Rs.260/-

6 University Corpus Fee Rs.260/-

7 University DIQA Fee Rs.260/-

8 University Examination Fee Rs.1840 (Rs. 920/-for each semester)

9 Examination Maintenance Fee Rs.320/- (Rs 160 /- each)

10 Red Cross Fees Rs.50/-

11 Resource Mobilization Fees Rs. 110/-

12 NSS Fees Rs. 150/- (Rs 75 /- with College & Rs 75 /-with NSS
PC, University of Jammu)

Total Rs. 4610 /-



B. Local Fund Fee Structure vide Govt. Order No: 297-HE of 2019 dated: 30-05-2019

S.NO. Particulars Amount
1 Seminar/Cultural Activities Fund Rs.30/-

2 College Magazine Fund Rs.80/-

3 Games/Sports Fund Rs.220/-

4 Motor Vehicle Fund Rs.60/-

5 Reading Room Fund Rs.50/-

6 Student Aid Fund Rs.100/-

7 Stationary Fund Rs.35/-

8 Building Fund Rs.165/-

9 College Pool Fund Rs.1950/-

10 Student Service Fund Rs.30/-

11 Medical Fund Rs.25/-

12 Relief Fund Rs.10/-

13 Red Cross Fund Rs. 50/-

14 Misc. Fee Rs.60/-

15 Admission Fee Rs.40/-

16 Edusat Fee Rs.25/-

17 Insurance Fee Rs.60/-

18 Furniture Fee Rs.70/-
19 NSS Fund Rs.50/-
20 Excursion Fee Rs.90/-
21 Identity Card Fund Rs. 50/-

Total Rs. 3250 /-

Other Fees

Eligibility Fee Rs. 970 /- (to be charged from the students other than JKBOSE)



Fee Structure:

For Semester V- B.A (ARTS) - Rs. 4610 (Univ. Fees)+ Rs. 3250 (Govt Fees) = Rs 7860/-

Note: Late Fees as per the norms issued by University of Jammu.


